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Shed years off your face 
And you don't have to go under the knife 

 

Professional medi-consult x1 - $60 

Skin Analysis sessions x1 - $60 

Potent Peel Treatment x1 (type of peel will be decided at 

the skin analysis consultation) - $185 

Microdermabrasion OR Custom Facial x1 - $149  

IPL Photo rejuvenation x2 - $500  

Emani Natural Mineral Makeup Make over x1 - $40 

Antioxidant Vitamin C Infusion session x1 - $175 

Presor wellness x2 sessions (activate lymphatic system) - $79 

Surprise Gift Bag worth (option 2) $100* or (option 1) $200* 

Anti –wrinkle injection (BTX 20U) or filler (1/2 Syr) - $300 

   

TOTAL VALUE 

TODAY 

SAVE 

1848 

999 

849 

994 

555 

490 

1348 

777 

644 

Non surgical facial rejuvenation 

Results Guaranteed 

http://www.melbournefacials.com.au/

