Shed years off your face And you don't have to go under the knife



package	1	2	3
Professional medi-consult x1 - \$60	9	9	9
Skin Analysis sessions x1 - \$60	9	9	9
Potent Peel Treatment x1 (type of peel will be decided at the skin analysis consultation) - \$185	9	9	9
Microdermabrasion OR Custom Facial x1 - \$149	9	9	9
IPL Photo rejuvenation x2 - \$500	9	9	9
Emani Natural Mineral Makeup Make over x1 - \$40	9	9	9
Antioxidant Vitamin C Infusion session x1 - \$175	9	9	
Presor wellness x2 sessions (activate lymphatic system) - \$79	9	9	
Surprise Gift Bag worth (option 2) \$100* or (option 1) \$200*	9	9	
Anti -wrinkle injection (BTX 20U) or filler (1/2 Syr) - \$300	9		
TOTAL VALUE	1848	1348	994
TODAY	999	777	555
SAVE	849	644	490

Non surgical facial rejuvenation **Results Guaranteed**